

BID #0019-25 Opening Date: 1/8/25

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF SEED, LIME, CHEMICALS, AND OTHER AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

9

1. Fisher and Son company, Inc, 110 Summit drive, Exton, PA 19341
2. Genesis Turfgrass Inc., 137 Commerce Drive, Glen Rock, PA 17327
3. Grass Roots Turf Products Inc.,4 Middlebury Blvd., Suite 7, Randolph, NJ 07869
4. Harrell's LLC, 3107 Espresso Way, York, PA 17402
5. Integrated Turf Management Inc.,1 Lear Drive, Ottsville, PA 18942
6. Mitchell Products, LLC.,1205 W. Main Street, Millville, NJ 08332
7. Nutrien AG Solutions, Inc.,1470 Jersey Ave, North Brunswick, NJ 08902
8. Plant Food Company, Inc.,38 Hightstown-Cranbury Station Rd, Cranbury, NJ 08512
9. Seeton Turf Warehouse LLC dba Noble Turf, 25 Roland Avenue, Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

GRASS ROOTS TURF

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO. , IN	FISHER & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	INTEGRATED TURF M
001	10. 50 9450. 00		10. 68 9612. 00		12. 89 11601. 00	
002			1. 54 4466. 00			
003			1. 79 8592. 00			
004			2. 22 3330. 00			
005						
006			2. 20 1320. 00			
007						
008						
009			2. 00 900. 00			
010	1. 66 8798. 00		1. 54 8162. 00			
011			30. 00 2100. 00			
012			2. 00 3600. 00			
013			2. 26 1582. 00			
014			1. 44 9864. 00			
015						
016						
017		49. 60 248. 00				
018			52. 00 5720. 00			
019			6. 79 271. 60			
020						164. 75 9390. 75
021			22. 62 678. 60			
022			16. 16 2424. 00			
023	39. 85 7770. 75		38. 47 7501. 65			
024			26. 84 4589. 64			
025			44. 00 1760. 00			
026		947. 00 35986. 00				
027		44. 35 1774. 00				

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	FISHER & SON	MTCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	INTEGRATED TURF M
028			38.00 5016.00			
029		25.90 777.00				
030	69.50 7297.50		69.50 7297.50		69.50 7297.50	
031						1149.00 20682.00
032		17.95 19116.75				
033	72.20 5054.00		72.20 5054.00		72.20 5054.00	
034	70.50 2820.00				70.50 2820.00	
035	35.20 7040.00		20.97 4194.00			
036	58.20 5936.40				46.00 4692.00	
037		829.00 19067.00				
038			16.55 446.85			
039	35.75 12834.25		34.63 12432.17			
040						
041	15.50 6820.00		13.70 6028.00			
042	49.20 8242.34					
043		12.25 2021.25	15.00 2475.00			
044			59.41 1188.20			
045	50.55 5055.00				48.00 4800.00	
046	966.50 2899.50		966.50 2899.50			
047	65.84 4115.00		75.20 4700.00			
048	213.20 5116.80		213.20 5116.80		213.20 5116.80	
049	453.60 3175.20		453.60 3175.20			
050	265.00 5300.00		265.00 5300.00		265.00 5300.00	
051	498.00 24900.00		498.00 24900.00			
052			26.47 555.87			
053	16.60 5727.00		14.86 5126.70		16.59 5723.55	
054	35.20 47520.00		21.16 28566.00		36.19 48856.50	

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO. , IN	FISHER & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	INTEGRATED TURF M
055						
056	70. 40	36044. 80			75. 50	38656. 00
057	665. 00	21280. 00	755. 91	24189. 12		
058	158. 00	3160. 00	168. 00	3360. 00		
059	206. 00	824. 00	206. 00	824. 00	206. 00	824. 00
060	139. 50	2790. 00	140. 00	2800. 00		
061	60. 00	450. 00	100. 00	750. 00		
062			62. 00	4650. 00		
063	171. 40	5142. 00	172. 00	5160. 00		
064	108. 80	4624. 00	108. 80	4624. 00	108. 80	4624. 00
065	388. 00	3880. 00	388. 00	3880. 00	388. 00	3880. 00
066						
067	19. 00	2945. 00	16. 80	2604. 00		
068	58. 00	1392. 00	47. 00	1128. 00		
069	172. 00	3612. 00				
070	315. 60	946. 80	315. 60	946. 80		
071	90. 00	2025. 00	90. 00	2025. 00	90. 00	2025. 00
072	82. 50	3918. 75	82. 50	3918. 75	82. 50	3918. 75
073	915. 50	1831. 00	915. 50	1831. 00		
074	27. 50	137. 50	24. 00	120. 00		
075	55. 60	556. 00				
076	107. 00	2782. 00	116. 32	3024. 32		
077	13. 70	12535. 50			13. 70	12535. 50
078	797. 76	9573. 12	797. 76	9573. 12	797. 76	9573. 12
079			501. 60	46648. 80		
080						
081	1457. 00	18941. 00	1457. 00	18941. 00		

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	FI SHÉR & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	INTEGRATED TURF M
082			57.95 869.25			
083	65.00 11212.50		60.80 10488.00			
084			39.72 6554.96			
085	106.00 14310.00		106.00 14310.00			
086	87.00 5872.50		87.00 5872.50			
087	17.00 73100.00		31.00 133300.00			
088	61.10 8309.60		68.00 9248.00			
089	167.00 3340.00		150.00 3000.00			
090	89.85 5570.70		86.00 5332.00			
091	142.00 5112.00		142.00 5112.00		142.00 5112.00	
092	575.84 5182.56		575.84 5182.56		575.84 5182.56	
093	188.00 22090.00		188.00 22090.00			
094	224.40 45441.00		224.40 45441.00			
095	651.00 2604.00		651.00 2604.00		651.00 2604.00	
096	630.00 7560.00		630.00 7560.00		630.00 7560.00	
097	943.00 24518.00		943.00 24518.00		943.00 24518.00	
098	372.00 8184.00		381.00 8382.00			
099	95.00 1425.00		110.00 1650.00		102.00 1530.00	
100		40.95 37674.00				
101	1704.00 18744.00		1704.00 18744.00			
102	661.00 49575.00		661.00 49575.00			
103	430.00 12040.00		430.00 12040.00		430.00 12040.00	
104	38.25 48807.00		38.25 48812.10			
105	53.40 801.00		94.00 1410.00			
106	860.00 38700.00		860.00 38700.00		147.00 6615.00	
107	376.00 26320.00		413.20 28924.00			
108	159.50 2392.50					

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO., I N.	FISHER & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF VAREH	I NTEGRATED TURF- M
109	286.00 5148.00		286.00 5148.00			
110	1801.20 21614.40		1801.20 21614.40		1801.20 21614.40	
111	739.60 11833.60		739.60 11833.60			
112				65.00 27300.00		
113				60.00 20160.00		
114				46.00 43792.00		
115				76.00 44688.00		
116				93.50 44506.00		
117	26.84 3221.04				78.00 9360.00	
118			92.00 7590.00			
119		89.90 3146.50				
120		31.20 2028.00				
121		46.35 231.75				
122			52.00 780.00			
123			48.40 677.60			
124	18.75 468.75		18.00 450.00			
125	6.35 565.15					
126		70.55 352.75				
127			17.70 1062.00			
128			63.58 55954.80			
129			95.00 3990.00			
130			306.96 1534.80			
131			52.00 11830.00			
132						
133	117.90 16977.60		155.00 22320.00			
134	43.50 2175.00		36.40 1820.00			
135	275.00 1375.00		141.00 705.00			
TOTALS	829852.11	122423.00	998972.76	180446.00	273433.68	30072.75

GRASS ROOTS TURF		PLANT FOOD CO., I N	FI SHER & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	I NTEGRATED TURF M
GROUP# 2						
001	HARRELLS LLC 11.99 10791.00	NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI 10.99 9891.00	GENESI S TURFGRASS			
002						
003		1.62 7776.00				
004						
005						
006						
007						
008						
009						
010		1.43 7579.00				
011						
012						
013						
014	1.58 10823.00	1.29 8836.50				
015						
016						
017						
018						
019						
020						
021			26.84 805.20			
022			12.98 1947.00			
023	50.88 9921.60		38.84 7573.80			
024	38.97 6663.87		29.84 5102.64			
025						
026						

HARRELLS LLC		NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI		GENESI S TURFGRASS	
GROUP# 2					
027					
028					
029					
030				69. 50	7297. 50
031					
032					
033				72. 20	5054. 00
034				70. 50	2820. 00
035					
036				48. 58	4955. 16
037					
038				26. 82	724. 14
039	35. 18	12629. 62		36. 54	13117. 86
040	67. 00	30418. 00			
041				15. 48	6811. 20
042					
043					
044				89. 60	1792. 00
045	50. 00	5000. 00		48. 94	4894. 00
046	966. 50	2899. 50	966. 50	2899. 50	966. 50
047				68. 94	4308. 75
048	213. 20	5116. 80	213. 20	5116. 80	213. 20
049	453. 60	3175. 20	453. 60	3175. 20	453. 60
050	265. 00	5300. 00	265. 00	5300. 00	265. 00
051	498. 00	24900. 00	498. 00	24900. 00	498. 00
052			26. 88	564. 48	37. 98
053				15. 84	5464. 80

HARRELLS LLC		NUTRIEN AG SOLUTI		GENESI S TURFGRASS	
GROUP# 2					
054	36.18 48843.00			32.98	44523.00
055					
056				69.44	35553.28
057	853.40 27308.80	658.63	21076.16	518.44	16590.08
058	483.26 9665.20				
059	206.00 824.00	206.00	824.00	206.00	824.00
060		134.90	2698.00	164.84	3296.80
061		47.34	355.05	129.00	967.50
062		65.96	4947.00	59.84	4488.00
063		159.80	4794.00	189.40	5682.00
064		108.80	4624.00	27.20	1156.00
065	388.00 3880.00	388.00	3880.00	388.00	3880.00
066					
067		17.49	2710.95		
068		40.49	971.76		
069				178.60	3750.60
070		315.60	946.80	315.60	946.80
071		90.00	2025.00	90.00	2025.00
072		82.50	3918.75	82.50	3918.75
073		128.40	256.80	214.60	429.20
074		23.87	119.35	37.00	185.00
075				60.40	604.00
076		109.88	2856.88	128.74	3347.24
077		13.70	12535.50	13.70	12535.50
078		797.76	9573.12	797.76	9573.12
079		189.99	17669.07	209.45	19478.85
080		86.66	2166.50	154.60	3865.00

HARRELLS LLC		NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI		GENESI S TURFGRASS	
GROUP# 2					
081	1457.00 18941.00	531.25	6906.25	539.60	7014.80
082				106.24	1593.60
083		58.11	10023.98	62.18	10726.05
084					
085	106.00 14310.00	106.00	14310.00	106.00	14310.00
086	87.00 5872.50	87.00	5872.50	87.00	5872.50
087	17.00 73100.00	6.22	26746.00	6.49	27907.00
088		47.56	6468.16	51.68	7028.48
089		124.96	2499.20	194.30	3886.00
090		91.25	5657.50	89.88	5572.56
091	142.00 5112.00	142.00	5112.00	139.00	5004.00
092	575.84 5182.56	575.84	5182.56	564.25	5078.25
093	188.00 22090.00	188.00	22090.00	188.00	22090.00
094	224.40 45441.00	224.40	45441.00	224.40	45441.00
095		651.00	2604.00	651.00	2604.00
096	630.00 7560.00	630.00	7560.00	619.50	7434.00
097		943.00	24518.00	924.00	24024.00
098		329.03	7238.66	364.20	8012.40
099	114.00 1710.00	92.10	1381.50	119.60	1794.00
100		23.27	21408.40		
101	1704.00 18744.00	1704.00	18744.00	1704.00	18744.00
102	661.00 49575.00	194.49	14586.75	194.94	14620.50
103	425.00 11900.00	259.40	7263.20	254.84	7135.52
104	38.25 48807.00	43.65	55697.40	38.25	48807.00
105				78.34	1175.10
106		147.00	6615.00	860.00	38700.00
107	413.20 28924.00	376.00	26320.00	413.20	28924.00

HARRELLS LLC		NUTRIEN AG SOLUTI	GENESI S TURFGRASS	
GROUP# 2				
108		159. 50	2392. 50	151. 50 2272. 50
109	286. 00 5148. 00	286. 00	5148. 00	286. 00 5148. 00
110	1801. 20 21614. 40	1801. 20	21614. 40	1767. 00 21204. 00
111	739. 60 11833. 60	739. 60	11833. 60	409. 60 6553. 60
112				
113				
114				
115				
116				
117				
118				
119				
120				
121				
122				
123				
124				
125				
126				
127	16. 25 975. 00			10. 94 656. 40
128				63. 58 55950. 40
129				95. 00 3990. 00
130				335. 00 1675. 00
131				
132		115. 67	3007. 42	
133	317. 00 45648. 00	93. 49	13462. 56	94. 10 13550. 40
134	50. 04 2502. 00	36. 99	1849. 50	34. 40 1720. 00

HARRELLS. LLC

NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI

GENESI S TURFGRASS

GROUP# 2
135

		143.75	718.75	154.87	774.35		
TOTALS		663149.65	585259.96	769470.26			
